
SHOWMANSHIP

DS1 SHOWMANSHIP - ANY OTHER DAIRY BREED 18 to 26 years of age on the day of 

the show.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

James Bottom 

Shannon Dawes

Amy Wonnacott

Ellie McCutcheon

George Woodward-May

DS2 SHOWMANSHIP - HOLSTEIN 18 to 26 years of age on the day of the show.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Abi Marshall

Charlotte Limond

Vikki Murch

Beth Murch

Justina Langley

DS3 SHOWMANSHIP - ANY OTHER DAIRY BREED 13 to 17 years of age on the day of 

the show.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Peighton Robertson 

Oscar Yates

Seth Yates

Harriet moon

DS4 SHOWMANSHIP - HOLSTEIN 13 to 17 years of age on the day of the show.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
DS5 SHOWMANSHIP - ANY OTHER DAIRY BREED 7 to 12 years of age on the day of the 

show.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Keira Nottage

Jack Davis

Charlie Nottage 

Thomas White

Results correct at time of publication but may be subject to future changes and verification

Lauren Parkhouse 

Alfie Parkhouse

Izzy Davis

Sam Johns

Sophie Kerley

Daisy Wells

5th Harriet Meeker

6th Hattie Quick



5th Sky Elmes-Houston  

DS6
SHOWMANSHIP - HOLSTEIN 7 to 12 years of age on the day of the show.

1st

2nd

3rd

Poppy Quick 

Alice Davies

Molly Scammell 

4th Jess Quick

5th Elijah Gowen 

6th Sophie Pottow
DSC1 For the Champion Any Other Dairy Breed Showman First and second placed 

exhibitors from each of the Any Other Dairy Breed classes to compete.

Champion

Reserve

James Bottom 

Lauren Parkhouse

DSC2 For the Champion Holstein Showman First and second placed exhibitors from 

each of the Holstein classes to compete.

Champion

Reserve

Peighton Robertson 

Oscar Yates

DSC3 For the Interbreed Champion Showman Champions and Reserve Champions from 

the Any Other Dairy Breed and Holstein Championships to compete.

Champion

Reserve

Peighton Robertson 

James Bottom

DSS1 For the Best Guernsey Showman The two highest placed Guernsey exhibitors 

from each of the Any Other Dairy Breed classes to compete.

Winner James Bottom

DSS2 For the Best Jersey Showman The two highest placed Jersey exhibitors in each of 

the Any Other Dairy Breed classes to compete.

Winner Lauren Parkhouse 

Results correct at time of publication but may be subject to future changes and verification




